
FINAL GAZETTE  LIST

Controller of Examinations

CIM PROGRAMME

TC Code & Name     :

Student Id
Md. Tariqul Islam
Md. Mizanur Rahman

Student Name
 2.50
 2.67

CGPA
1
2

Sl.No.
22-1-30-810-002
22-1-30-810-005

RRC Code & Name  : 1  , Dhaka     

810 , Dhaka College, Dhaka

Exam Time: 222

Batch         : 221

Md. Abu Ahmed Shikdar
Md. Jainal Abedin

Father Name



FINAL GAZETTE  LIST

Controller of Examinations

CIM PROGRAMME

TC Code & Name     :

Student Id
A.B.M Mizanur Rahman
Mithu Ram Roy
Md. Arif Chowdhury
Mohammad Ali
Md. Aswad Hossain
Md. Rezaul Karim

Student Name
 2.75
 2.92
 2.75
 3.00
 2.50
 2.50

CGPA
1
2
3
4
5
6

Sl.No.
22-1-30-305-002
22-1-30-305-006
22-1-30-305-008
22-1-30-305-010
22-1-30-305-012
22-1-30-305-016

RRC Code & Name  : 8  , Rangpur   

305 , Begum Rokeya University, Rangpur

Exam Time: 222

Batch         : 221

Md. Haidar Ali
Dhirendra Nath Roy
G.M Mizanur Rahman Chowdhury
Md. Hasan Ali
Md. Azizul Islam
Md. Nurul Islam

Father Name



FINAL GAZETTE  LIST

Controller of Examinations

PGDM PROGRAMME

TC Code & Name     :

Student Id
Mostak Ahmed

Student Name
 2.40

CGPA
1

Sl.No.
18-1-31-892-004

RRC Code & Name  : 4  , Chittagong

892 , Hazi Muhammed Mohsin College, Chittagong

Exam Time: 222

Batch         : 181

MUKBUL AHMED
Father Name


