

CIM PROGRAMME  
**FINAL GAZETTE LIST**

RRC Code & Name : 1 , Dhaka

Exam Time: 222

TC Code & Name : 810 , Dhaka College, Dhaka

Batch : 221

Sl.No.	Student Id	Student Name	Father Name	CGPA
1	22-1-30-810-002	Md. Tariqul Islam	Md. Abu Ahmed Shikdar	2.50
2	22-1-30-810-005	Md. Mizanur Rahman	Md. Jainal Abedin	2.67



Controller of Examinations

CIM PROGRAMME  
**FINAL GAZETTE LIST**

RRC Code & Name : 8 , Rangpur

Exam Time: 222

TC Code & Name : 305 , Begum Rokeya University, Rangpur

Batch : 221

Sl.No.	Student Id	Student Name	Father Name	CGPA
1	22-1-30-305-002	A.B.M Mizanur Rahman	Md. Haidar Ali	2.75
2	22-1-30-305-006	Mithu Ram Roy	Dhirendra Nath Roy	2.92
3	22-1-30-305-008	Md. Arif Chowdhury	G.M Mizanur Rahman Chowdhury	2.75
4	22-1-30-305-010	Mohammad Ali	Md. Hasan Ali	3.00
5	22-1-30-305-012	Md. Aswad Hossain	Md. Azizul Islam	2.50
6	22-1-30-305-016	Md. Rezaul Karim	Md. Nurul Islam	2.50



Controller of Examinations

PGDM PROGRAMME  
**FINAL GAZETTE LIST**

RRC Code & Name : 4 , Chittagong

Exam Time: 222

TC Code & Name : 892 , Hazi Muhammed Mohsin College, Chittagong

Batch : 181

Sl.No.	Student Id	Student Name	Father Name	CGPA
1	18-1-31-892-004	Mostak Ahmed	MUKBUL AHMED	2.40



Controller of Examinations